Industrial Lifting Equipment
28
866-207-6923
Electric Chain Hoists
Ingersoll Rand Quantum QCH Series electric chain hoists bring outstanding control, reliability,
long life, and safety to your load handling operations. Available in both single and dual-speed
options — as well as lifting capacities ranging from 0.125 to 5 ton — Quantum QCH Series
hoists meet or exceed H3 duty-cycle standards for world-class performance. They are also the

C-UL (Canadian
UL) listed)
 HOW TO ORDER
Suspension type
E  = Eye bolt
H =  Hook
P =  Plain trolley (“PT”
Series)
M1 =   Motorized trolley
 (normal speed 48
fpm)
M2 =  Motorized trolley
(normal/dual
speed 48/16
fpm)
M4  =  Motorized trolley
 (high/dual speed
96/24 fpm)
Quantum Series
0.125 to 5 metric ton lifting capacities
34
Electric Chain
H
oists
866-207-6923
Features
The complete line of low-headroom Ingersoll Rand worm-gear-driven electric and
air hoists provides smooth, quiet, trouble-free operation. All models are tested in
accordance with ANSI B30.16 overhead hoist standards.
• Large-diameter chain wheels for improved chain wear
• Worm gear drive for maximum control and durability
• Plain, motorized, and hand chain trolleys
• Dual up and down limits for added safety
• NEMA-12 enclosure for weather-resistant pendent controls
•  Design flexibility allows custom configurations to be offered and priced on request
• Dual- and self-braking worm drive and spring-applied motor brake
•  Explosion-proof units and spark- and corrosion-resistant features can be
customized to fit applications and priced on request
• Quick response time to quotes and reduced lead time on delivery
ULE2 Ultra-Lo Series
0.25 to 24 ton lifting capacity
ULE2 Electric Series Specifications
Trolley Mount Lifting Speed Lowering Speed Net Weight Net Weight Net Weight
Capacity Motor Headroom Rated Load or No Load Rated Load or No Load Plain Trolley Geared Trolley Motorized Trolley

single speed hoist and
trolley
 HOW TO ORDER
Trolley options
PT = Plain tapered
PF = Plain flat
MT = Motorized tapered
MF = Motorized flat
GT = Geared tapered
GF = Geared flat
NOTES:
S*COR*E options and marine finish are available.
Consult factory for flange widths over - 6” up to 1 t - 6.625” up to 1.50 and 2 t
 7.25” on 3 and 4 t - 8.25” on 5 to 12 t.
Ultra-Lo hoists are not adjustable for varying beam sizes.
Beam type, size, height, width and curve radius required for all orders.
Customer to verify their beam is adequate for loads applied.
ULE2 Ultra-Lo Series
0.25 to 24 ton lifting capacity